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ZAZU Sports

Wyniki

K - Kobiety (24)
L.p. Imie i nazwisko
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Pabich, Maria
Sliwczynska, llona
Pacek, Karolina
Biniecka, Matgorzata
Nowak, Beata
Krempinska, Julia
Perfikowska, Hanna
Ukleja, Patrycja
Trykozko, Ula
Borychowska, Marlena
Panaszek, Justyna
Konc, Katarzyna
Pesta, Anna

Dolinska, Zuzanna
Pabich, Hanna
Banska-Bodziona, Aneta
Kaszkiewicz, Kamila
Presinska, Magdalena
Parfianowicz, Katarzyna
Nowak, Anna
Gniadek, Monika
Owczarz, Anna
Dolinska, Julia
Korczyc, Anna

M - Mezczyzni (43)
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Imie i nazwisko

Pesta, Piotr
Parfianowicz, Piotr
Kalata, Michat
Galicz, Karol
Nowak, Jacek
Porzycz, Grzegorz
Kalisiak, Dawid
Porzycz, Janusz
Sienkiewicz, Maksymilian
Tkaczuk, Tomasz
Nowak, Grzegorz
Pitkowski, Tadeusz
Ptéciennik, Konrad
Bfachut, Igor
Bednarski, Jan
Nagorek, Kamil
Golinowski, Pawet
Sokalski, Dariusz
Sitnicki, Mariusz
Krasuski, Marcin
Krempinski, Piotr
Michalak, Kacper
Michalak, Tomasz
Sztranek, Jan
Nowakowski, Maciej
Dolinski, Grzegorz
Zajac, Dawid
Parfianowicz, Marcin
Szczepaniuk, Kamil
Jaros, Mariusz
Kurek, Jarostaw
Grzybowski, Maciej
Lesisz, Kamil
Janowski, Filip
Porzycz, Jerzy
Fratczak, Stawomir
Parfianowicz, Adam
Krempinski, Franciszek
Sztranek, Maciej
Perfikowski, Pawet
Ciechanowicz, Mikotaj
Stopczynski, Bartosz
Kilichowski, Kacper

Pt 2018-05-04 01:18

1,6 km 0O m 14 PK
Strata Komentarz

Czas

13:09
14:41
15:16
15:26
16:04
17:55
18:46
19:10
22:43
23:50
23:57
23:59
24:14
25:03
25:36
26:32
29:51
30:37
30:39
31:53
31:58
41:24
50:14
56:23

0:00
+1:32
+2:07 1
+2:17
+2:55
+4:46 2
+5:37
+6:01 1
+9:34 1

+10:41

+10:48 1
+10:50 1
+11:05 3
+11:54 1
+12:27
+13:23
+16:42
+17:28
+17:30
+18:44 2
+18:49

+28:15 1
+37:05 5
+43:14 1
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1,6 kmO0Om 14 PK
Strata Komentarz

Czas
8:58
9:01
9:33

10:10

10:50

10:51

11:12

11:37

11:47

11:49

12:00

12:08

12:30

13:02

13:18

13:34

14:05

14:12

14:43

15:07

15:07

15:59

17:26

17:30

17:51

18:13

18:43

18:43

19:33

20:02

20:46

20:48

22:04

22:11

23:32

25:03

25:06

26:22

29:28

29:29

37:36

48:21

54:36

0:00
+0:03
+0:35
+1:12 2
+1:52 1
+1:563 2
+2:14 1
+2:39
+2:49
+2:51
+3:02
+3:10
+3:32
+4:04
+4:20 1
+4:36
+5:07
+5:14 1
+5:45
+6:09
+6:09
+7:01 1
+8:28
+8:32
+8:53 1
+9:15 2
+9:45
+9:45 1

+10:35 2
+11:04 1
+11:48 4
+11:50
+13:06
+13:13
+14:34
+16:05
+16:08
+17:24 3
+20:30 1
+20:31 2
+28:38 1
+39:23
+45:38 4
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